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Resultat KL 11
78636650

1 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 48 44 46 44 182

Resultat KL 13
78636650

1 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg (Ör) 49 46 49 49 193
2 Elsa Fristedt Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 46 46 48 48 188
3 William Schöllin Siitar Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 45 46 48 48 187
4 Josef Nyberg Kvistbro Skytteförening 46 46 48 46 186
5 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 44 47 46 44 181
6 Noel Eriksson Kvistbro Skytteförening 44 47 44 43 178
7 Alvar Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 35 41 45 47 168

Resultat KL 15
78636650

1 Loke Olsvik Kvistbro Skytteförening 49 47 47 43 186
2 Loke Sjögren Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 45 47 45 46 183

Resultat KL Elit
78636650

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 49 50 49 48 196
2 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro (Ör) 48 49 49 49 195
3 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 48 49 49 48 194
4 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro (Ör) 49 49 49 47 194

Resultat KL 55
78636650

1 Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 49 49 46 47 191

Resultat KL 65
78636650

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllbergs Skytteförening 48 47 48 49 192

Resultat KL 75
78636650

1 Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skytteförening 42 46 46 42 176
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Resultat Final Junior
78636650

Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg (Ör) 193 142 335
Elsa Fristedt Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 188 143 331
William Schöllin Siitar Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 187 142 329
Josef Nyberg Kvistbro Skytteförening 186 141 327
Loke Olsvik Kvistbro Skytteförening 186 141 327
Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 181 141 322
Loke Sjögren Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 183 137 320
Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 182 128 310
Noel Eriksson Kvistbro Skytteförening 178 123 301
Alvar Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 168 132 300
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Resultat Final Senior
78636650

Emil Björndahl Kvistbro (Ör) 195 145 340
Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 196 142 338
Birger Hägglund Kvistbro (Ör) 194 141 335
Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 194 140 334
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Resultat Final Veteran
78636650

Aimo Pekkala Skyllbergs Skytteförening 192 142 334 (9)
Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 191 143 334 (8)
Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skytteförening 176 139 315
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